LED-Strips 19,2W/m
Art. no: SC-22161BS-2700-2-24

LED-Strips 19,2W/m

[ (2] O 4 C€

LYS TEKNISK
Fargetemperatur [K]:
Fargegjengivelse [CRI/Ra]:
Fargekode:

Lumen ut [lm/ m]:

Lumen / W:
Fargetoleranse [SDCM]:
Spredningsvinkel [°]:

LED pr. meter:

ELEKTRISK DATA
Spenning [VI:
Effekt [W/m]:

Dimming:

A++ _

2700

927
1520

73

120°

240

24VDC
19,2

Avhengig av driver

Art. no: SC-22161BS-2700-2-

MONTERING / TILKOBLING
Montering:

Ma legges i profil:
Klippepunkt [mm]:

Maks lengde [m]:

PRODUKT
IP-grad:
Lengde:
Bredde:
Vekt [kgl:

Ledpr:

Selvklebende tape
No

25

5

IP65
5000
1

0,15
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